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CAMPs
B Horse Trek
B Adventure Camp
Il Boys Summer Camp
B Rail Trail Bike Camp
B Girls Summer Camp
Il Church Families Camp
B Pony Camp
B Hunting Camp
B D: Camp
B Winter Girls Camp
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Girls Yr 10 - 13
Co-Ed Yr9-12
Boys Yr 5 - 8
Co-EdYr9 - 13
GirlsYr5-8
All Ages

Girls Yr 8 - 10
Boys Yr 9 - 12
Co-Ed Yr 12+
GirlsYr5-8
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DATE

2 - 6 Jan
2 - 6 Jan
13 Jan
13 Jan
20 Jan
13 Apr
20 Apr
20 Apr
1-4Jun
2 - 6 Jul
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CAMPs
B Southern Lads Camp
B Snow Camp
[l Winter Boys Camp
B Art Camp
[ House Party
[ Techno Camp
B Motorbike Camp
Fellowship Work Camp All Ages
B Tramping Camp Co-Ed Yr

Co-Ed Yr
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Boys Yr 9 - 13

Boys Yr 5 -
Girls Yr 9 -
Girls Yr 9 -
Boys Yr 8 -
Boys Yr 9 -
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Public Holidays

New Years Day

New Years Day Holiday
New Years Day Observed
Southland Anniversary
Waitangi Day

Otago Anniversary

Good Friday

Easter Monday

Anzac Day

Queen’s Birthday

DATE
2 - 6 Jul
9 -12 Jul
9 -13 Jul
9 -13 Jul

1-50ct

8 - 12 Oct Labour Day
10 - 13 Oct Christmas Day

Boxing Day
19 - 22 Oct
9-13 15- 18 Dec

YEAR

8-11
8
12
12
11
13

- School Holidays

CHRISTI AN
o /OUTH CAMPS

W T F Sl
4 % b %

186 9 10 M 12 13 M
p!> 1o 17 18 19 20 24
$2) 23 24 25 20 27 28

1 .q,_
AUGUST

s S MT WT F
12 3
! 5 6 F 8 910 #
NRLB N B e 718
A 14 20 21 22 73 M QE! 4
K0 77 28 29 30 3

- L

DECEM%ER

SMTWTF S
130 3

2 3 4 5 0 74
§ 910 M 2 1B M B

|10 17 18 19 20 21 22

23 24 15 Jo 27 28 29

a .
Fellowsh ip Work Days Paintball Days
Sat 25th February Sat 10th March
Sat 8th December

-

1 Jan
2 Jan
3 Jan
16 Jan
6 Feb
26 Mar
6 Apr
9 Apr
25 Apr
4 Jun
22 Oct
25 Dec
26 Dec

Sat 23th June - AGM

Sat 25th August

Sat 24th November
Contact us
Christian Youth Camps Waihola

70 Finlayson Rd % cycwaihola.org.nz

P.O. Box 15061 ¥ facebook.com/cycwaihola
Waihola 9243

(03) 417 7120

Other Enquiries:
info@cycwaihola.org.nz

Kids Camps Enquiries:
kidscamps@cycwaihola.org.nz




